
  2024年石家庄市中考音乐成绩一分一档统计表
分数 人数 累计人数
97 3 3
95 1 4
93 2 6
92 5 11
91 3 14
90 1 15
89 4 19
88 7 26
86 3 29
85 8 37
84 7 44
83 1 45
82 4 49
81 6 55
80 10 65
79 6 71
78 5 76
77 8 84
76 13 97
75 15 112
74 11 123
73 11 134
72 22 156
71 15 171
70 25 196
69 28 224
68 35 259
67 34 293
66 45 338
65 43 381
64 42 423
63 67 490
62 59 549
61 55 604
60 62 666
59 63 729
58 72 801
57 76 877
56 67 944
55 75 1019
54 68 1087
53 64 1151
52 71 1222
51 72 1294
50 63 1357
49 64 1421
48 61 1482
47 55 1537
46 49 1586
45 43 1629



  2024年石家庄市中考音乐成绩一分一档统计表
44 38 1667
43 29 1696
42 32 1728
41 27 1755
40 22 1777
39 13 1790
38 12 1802
37 8 1810
36 6 1816
35 5 1821
34 4 1825
32 2 1827
31 3 1830
30 1 1831
28 1 1832
26 1 1833
15 1 1834


